
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 2940 FERNANDO SERRANO ZUERAS 19' 01'' COMILLAS 0,000
2 3006 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 19' 15'' UNED 1,462
3 2952 JAVIER ROSADO SANZ 19' 54'' ALCALA 3,759
4 3038 DIEGO MORENO PEREZ 20' 18'' EUROPEA 5,561
5 2915 ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS 20' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 6,627
6 2832 ROBERT EVESON 20' 31'' COMPLUTENSE 8,000
7 2977 SANTIAGO PIRIZ LARA 20' 44'' POLITECNICA 9,429
8 2930 DANIEL REDONDO MUÑOZ 20' 50'' POLITECNICA 10,627
9 2980 CAYETANO REDONDO HERREROS 21' 03'' SAN PABLO 12,066
10 2972 PABLO CALDEVILLA CALDERON 21' 04'' POLITECNICA 13,099
11 2974 PABLO ARIAS OÑATE 21' 12'' POLITECNICA 14,363
12 2962 NICOLAS SANTIAGO HEINRICH 21' 26'' COMILLAS 15,825
13 3012 JOSE ALIX DE LA MATA 21' 28'' REY JUAN CARLOS 16,891
14 2916 JESUS GARCIA LLORENA 21' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS 18,000
15 3007 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 21' 35'' COMPLUTENSE 19,132
16 2956 MARIO CORRAL RIBERA 21' 43'' AUTONOMA 20,396
17 2963 ALBERTO APARICIO MORENO 21' 46'' AUTONOMA 21,495
18 3046 JAVIER SERRANO GONZALEZ-PERAMATO 21' 53'' COMILLAS 22,726
19 2923 RAFAEL ANGEL GARCIA TORRES 21' 55'' POLITECNICA 23,792
20 2924 JAVIER GARCIA PEZUELA 22' 08'' ALCALA 25,231
21 2941 GABRIEL SERRANO ZUERAS 22' 13'' COMILLAS 26,396
22 2943 ANTONIO JUAN BARCELO MUNAR 22' 16'' CARLOS III 27,495
23 3021 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO HERNANDEZ 22' 17'' CARLOS III 28,528
24 2966 MIGUEL CASTILLEJOS DONAIRE 22' 34'' COMILLAS 30,099
25 2826 ALBERTO PARRAS RODRIGUEZ 22' 38'' AUTONOMA 31,231
26 3049 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 22' 44'' CARLOS III 32,429
27 2971 SAMUEL GALVEZ ESCRIBANO 22' 46'' ALCALA 33,495
28 2700 EKAITZ BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ 22' 49'' AUTONOMA 34,594
29 3001 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 22' 56'' AUTONOMA 35,825
30 2836 FRANCISCO MORENO PINTO 22' 57'' POLITECNICA 36,858
31 2922 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ DEL YERRO 23' 05'' POLITECNICA 38,132
32 3013 IVAN GARCIA YEBRA 23' 08'' COMPLUTENSE 39,231
33 3053 ANDRES FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 23' 13'' COMILLAS 40,396
34 3011 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 23' 15'' CARLOS III 41,462
35 2917 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 23' 17'' COMPLUTENSE 42,528
36 3031 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 23' 18'' UNED 43,561
37 2946 HUGO CHAPOUTAUD 23' 26'' SAN PABLO 44,825
38 2960 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ OLOMBRADA 23' 29'' NEBRIJA 45,924
39 2950 ANDRES ESTEBAN CARRANZA ROSALES 23' 34'' COMPLUTENSE 47,099
40 2968 JESUS DIAZ VALDES 23' 57'' CARLOS III 48,858
41 2998 ANGEL ALVAREZ ROMERO 24' 12'' COMPLUTENSE 50,363
42 2920 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 24' 22'' UNED 51,693
43 3027 ALVARO MARTIN CLEMENTE 24' 23'' COMILLAS 52,726
44 2988 JAIME MARTIN FERNANDEZ 24' 31'' POLITECNICA 54,000
45 3026 CLAUDIO JOSE SURIEL MARIA 24' 38'' POLITECNICA 55,231
46 3037 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 24' 41'' UNED 56,330
47 3002 DAVID LOPEZ SANCHEZ 24' 42'' CARLOS III 57,363
48 2914 VICTOR MARTINEZ VAQUERO 24' 44'' CARLOS III 58,429
49 2929 SERGIO CARRO RODRIGUEZ 24' 49'' REY JUAN CARLOS 59,594
50 2961 CARLOS SANTO DOMINGO BERZOSA 24' 50'' SAN PABLO 60,627
51 2921 JOSE MARIA ZAPICO RODRIGUEZ 24' 51'' SAN PABLO 61,660
52 2733 SERGIO MONATO CORDERO 24' 55'' POLITECNICA 62,792
53 3050 JOSE DANIEL MUÑOZ FRIAS 24' 56'' COMILLAS 63,825
54 2947 PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN 25' 02'' NEBRIJA 65,033
55 3052 JUAN HERNANDEZ SANTIAGO 25' 10'' POLITECNICA 66,297
56 2927 LUIS BALLESTEROS MIGUEL 25' 17'' POLITECNICA 67,528
57 2942 DAVID SANCHEZ PAUNERO 25' 23'' UNED 68,726
58 2688 ANDRES DE PEREDA CRUZ 25' 32'' SAN PABLO 70,033
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59 3009 DAVID PERALTA GALLEGO 25' 43'' EUROPEA 71,396
60 2986 WALTER SERRANO MARTINEZ 25' 44'' COMPLUTENSE 72,429
61 2828 JAVIER SICILIA ESTEBAN 25' 57'' POLITECNICA 73,858
62 2732 JOSE SANCHEZ MORENO 26' 04'' UNED 75,099
63 2993 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR 26' 19'' UNED 76,594
64 3022 CARLOS MURUJOSA VAAMONDE 26' 27'' CARLOS III 77,858
65 2996 VICTOR BRAGADO GARCIA 26' 34'' COMILLAS 79,099
66 2933 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE 26' 44'' SAN PABLO 80,429
67 3041 GERMAN TERRON MOSCOSO 26' 44'' CARLOS III 81,429
68 3035 JOSE MARIA TORNERO SUAREZ 26' 46'' EUROPEA 82,495
69 2982 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA 26' 52'' NEBRIJA 83,693
70 3048 JIMMY HUGO VELIZ MORENO 26' 57'' CARLOS III 84,858
71 2948 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 27' 13'' NEBRIJA 86,396
72 2965 SERGIO MOLERO PASCUAL 27' 18'' ALCALA 87,561
73 3036 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 27' 32'' POLITECNICA 89,033
74 3044 JUAN DE HIPOLITO DE SANDE 27' 37'' CARLOS III 90,198
75 3014 MOISES RODRIGUEZ RULLO 27' 42'' COMILLAS 91,363
76 3017 MIGUEL MUÑOZ GELY 27' 44'' COMILLAS 92,429
77 3019 JAIME RIESCO MEDINA 27' 46'' CARLOS III 93,495
78 2984 MIGUEL MONROY DOMINGUEZ 28' 06'' AUTONOMA 95,165
79 3028 JAVIER QUINTA MUÑOZ DE LUNA 28' 19'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 96,594
80 3015 ADRIAN TAIX PIQUERAS 28' 25'' COMILLAS 97,792
81 2964 ANTONIO MONROY ANTON 28' 39'' COMILLAS 99,264
82 3020 DANIEL BARTUREN GARCIA 28' 45'' CARLOS III 100,462
83 3003 LUIS GARCIA AGUILAR 28' 46'' UNED 101,495
84 2981 JORGE GALLARDO GOMEZ 28' 57'' POLITECNICA 102,858
85 2978 GUILLERMO CALDERON ESPESO 29' 16'' NEBRIJA 104,495
86 2955 PEDRO LAIN FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 29' 18'' COMILLAS 105,561
87 2970 JOSE SOLER ROVIRA 29' 25'' POLITECNICA 106,792
88 2931 XABIER ARRIZABALO MONTORO 29' 32'' COMPLUTENSE 108,033
89 3043 GONZALO ORTUÑO RUIZ 29' 42'' CARLOS III 109,363
90 3047 JORGE MONATO RANCAÑO 29' 46'' UNED 110,495
91 3023 DIEGO GARCIA HEREDIA 30' 18'' COMPLUTENSE 112,561
92 2954 JOSE TURON RICO 30' 19'' UNED 113,594
93 2985 RUBEN ALONSO DE LA IGLESIA 30' 43'' UNED 115,396
94 3042 ADOLFO BENITO CERDAN 31' 06'' CARLOS III 117,165
95 2976 JAVIER ALIENDE CORNEJO 31' 07'' EUROPEA 118,198
96 2912 JAVIER CASARES RIPOL 31' 33'' COMPLUTENSE 120,066
97 3051 NESTOR PEREZ MALLADA 31' 48'' COMILLAS 121,561
98 2989 JUAN MARIA BECERRIL FRAGUAS 32' 34'' AUTONOMA 124,099
99 2967 MANUEL CORTES MORENO 33' 25'' REY JUAN CARLOS 126,792
100 2913 CARLOS MALLO ROBLES 33' 38'' NEBRIJA 128,231
101 2957 RAUL TELLEZ FERNANDEZ 35' 38'' COMILLAS 133,231
102 2681 MIGUEL SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA 36' 22'' ALCALA 135,693
103 2995 JESUS SANTOS JUAN 37' 55'' REY JUAN CARLOS 139,792
104 2994 JORGE COLLADOS BELMAR 37' 55'' REY JUAN CARLOS 140,792

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 2977 SANTIAGO PIRIZ LARA 20' 44'' POLITECNICA
8 2930 DANIEL REDONDO MUÑOZ 20' 50'' POLITECNICA
10 2972 PABLO CALDEVILLA CALDERON 21' 04'' POLITECNICA
11 2974 PABLO ARIAS OÑATE 21' 12'' POLITECNICA
19 2923 RAFAEL ANGEL GARCIA TORRES 21' 55'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 2940 FERNANDO SERRANO ZUERAS 19' 01'' COMILLAS
12 2962 NICOLAS SANTIAGO HEINRICH 21' 26'' COMILLAS
18 3046 JAVIER SERRANO GONZALEZ-PERAMATO 21' 53'' COMILLAS
21 2941 GABRIEL SERRANO ZUERAS 22' 13'' COMILLAS

1ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 55 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD DE COMILLAS, 76 PUNTOS
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24 2966 MIGUEL CASTILLEJOS DONAIRE 22' 34'' COMILLAS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 2915 ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS 20' 20'' COMPLUTENSE
6 2832 ROBERT EVESON 20' 31'' COMPLUTENSE
15 3007 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 21' 35'' COMPLUTENSE
32 3013 IVAN GARCIA YEBRA 23' 08'' COMPLUTENSE
35 2917 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 23' 17'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
16 2956 MARIO CORRAL RIBERA 21' 43'' AUTONOMA
17 2963 ALBERTO APARICIO MORENO 21' 46'' AUTONOMA
25 2826 ALBERTO PARRAS RODRIGUEZ 22' 38'' AUTONOMA
28 2700 EKAITZ BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ 22' 49'' AUTONOMA
29 3001 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 22' 56'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
22 2943 ANTONIO JUAN BARCELO MUNAR 22' 16'' CARLOS III
23 3021 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO HERNANDEZ 22' 17'' CARLOS III
26 3049 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 22' 44'' CARLOS III
34 3011 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 23' 15'' CARLOS III
40 2968 JESUS DIAZ VALDES 23' 57'' CARLOS III

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 3006 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 19' 15'' UNED
36 3031 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 23' 18'' UNED
42 2920 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 24' 22'' UNED
46 3037 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 24' 41'' UNED
57 2942 DAVID SANCHEZ PAUNERO 25' 23'' UNED

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
9 2980 CAYETANO REDONDO HERREROS 21' 03'' SAN PABLO
37 2946 HUGO CHAPOUTAUD 23' 26'' SAN PABLO
50 2961 CARLOS SANTO DOMINGO BERZOSA 24' 50'' SAN PABLO
51 2921 JOSE MARIA ZAPICO RODRIGUEZ 24' 51'' SAN PABLO
58 2688 ANDRES DE PEREDA CRUZ 25' 32'' SAN PABLO

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 2952 JAVIER ROSADO SANZ 19' 54'' ALCALA
20 2924 JAVIER GARCIA PEZUELA 22' 08'' ALCALA
27 2971 SAMUEL GALVEZ ESCRIBANO 22' 46'' ALCALA
72 2965 SERGIO MOLERO PASCUAL 27' 18'' ALCALA
102 2681 MIGUEL SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA 36' 22'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
13 3012 JOSE ALIX DE LA MATA 21' 28'' REY JUAN CARLOS
14 2916 JESUS GARCIA LLORENA 21' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS
49 2929 SERGIO CARRO RODRIGUEZ 24' 49'' REY JUAN CARLOS
99 2967 MANUEL CORTES MORENO 33' 25'' REY JUAN CARLOS
103 2995 JESUS SANTOS JUAN 37' 55'' REY JUAN CARLOS

9ª UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS, 278 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 93 PUNTOS

4ª UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA, 115 PUNTOS

5ª UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III, 145 PUNTOS

6ª UNED, 183 PUNTOS

10ª UNIVERSIDAD DE NEBRIJA, 317 PUNTOS

7ª UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO CEU, 205 PUNTOS

8ª UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALA, 224 PUNTOS
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
38 2960 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ OLOMBRADA 23' 29'' NEBRIJA
54 2947 PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN 25' 02'' NEBRIJA
69 2982 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA 26' 52'' NEBRIJA
71 2948 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 27' 13'' NEBRIJA
85 2978 GUILLERMO CALDERON ESPESO 29' 16'' NEBRIJA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 2940 FERNANDO SERRANO ZUERAS 19' 01'' COMILLAS  3' 13''
2 3006 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 19' 15'' UNED  3' 15''
3 2952 JAVIER ROSADO SANZ 19' 54'' ALCALA  3' 22''
4 3038 DIEGO MORENO PEREZ 20' 18'' EUROPEA  3' 26''
5 2915 ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS 20' 20'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 26''
6 2832 ROBERT EVESON 20' 31'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 28''
7 2977 SANTIAGO PIRIZ LARA 20' 44'' POLITECNICA  3' 30''
8 2930 DANIEL REDONDO MUÑOZ 20' 50'' POLITECNICA  3' 31''
9 2980 CAYETANO REDONDO HERREROS 21' 03'' SAN PABLO  3' 34''
10 2972 PABLO CALDEVILLA CALDERON 21' 04'' POLITECNICA  3' 34''
11 2974 PABLO ARIAS OÑATE 21' 12'' POLITECNICA  3' 35''
12 2962 NICOLAS SANTIAGO HEINRICH 21' 26'' COMILLAS  3' 37''
13 3012 JOSE ALIX DE LA MATA 21' 28'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 38''
14 2916 JESUS GARCIA LLORENA 21' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 38''
15 3007 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 21' 35'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 39''
16 2956 MARIO CORRAL RIBERA 21' 43'' AUTONOMA  3' 40''
17 2963 ALBERTO APARICIO MORENO 21' 46'' AUTONOMA  3' 41''
18 3046 JAVIER SERRANO GONZALEZ-PERAMATO 21' 53'' COMILLAS  3' 42''
19 2923 RAFAEL ANGEL GARCIA TORRES 21' 55'' POLITECNICA  3' 42''
20 2924 JAVIER GARCIA PEZUELA 22' 08'' ALCALA  3' 45''
21 2941 GABRIEL SERRANO ZUERAS 22' 13'' COMILLAS  3' 45''
22 2943 ANTONIO JUAN BARCELO MUNAR 22' 16'' CARLOS III  3' 46''
23 3021 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO HERNANDEZ 22' 17'' CARLOS III  3' 46''
24 2966 MIGUEL CASTILLEJOS DONAIRE 22' 34'' COMILLAS  3' 49''
25 2826 ALBERTO PARRAS RODRIGUEZ 22' 38'' AUTONOMA  3' 50''
26 3049 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 22' 44'' CARLOS III  3' 51''
27 2971 SAMUEL GALVEZ ESCRIBANO 22' 46'' ALCALA  3' 51''
28 2700 EKAITZ BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ 22' 49'' AUTONOMA  3' 52''
29 3001 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 22' 56'' AUTONOMA  3' 53''
30 2836 FRANCISCO MORENO PINTO 22' 57'' POLITECNICA  3' 53''
31 2922 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ DEL YERRO 23' 05'' POLITECNICA  3' 54''
32 3013 IVAN GARCIA YEBRA 23' 08'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 55''
33 3053 ANDRES FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 23' 13'' COMILLAS  3' 56''
34 3011 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 23' 15'' CARLOS III  3' 56''
35 2917 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 23' 17'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 56''
36 3031 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 23' 18'' UNED  3' 56''
37 2946 HUGO CHAPOUTAUD 23' 26'' SAN PABLO  3' 58''
38 2960 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ OLOMBRADA 23' 29'' NEBRIJA  3' 58''
39 2950 ANDRES ESTEBAN CARRANZA ROSALES 23' 34'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 59''
40 2968 JESUS DIAZ VALDES 23' 57'' CARLOS III  4' 03''
41 2998 ANGEL ALVAREZ ROMERO 24' 12'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 06''
42 2920 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 24' 22'' UNED  4' 07''
43 3027 ALVARO MARTIN CLEMENTE 24' 23'' COMILLAS  4' 07''
44 2988 JAIME MARTIN FERNANDEZ 24' 31'' POLITECNICA  4' 09''
45 3026 CLAUDIO JOSE SURIEL MARIA 24' 38'' POLITECNICA  4' 10''
46 3037 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 24' 41'' UNED  4' 11''
47 3002 DAVID LOPEZ SANCHEZ 24' 42'' CARLOS III  4' 11''
48 2914 VICTOR MARTINEZ VAQUERO 24' 44'' CARLOS III  4' 11''
49 2929 SERGIO CARRO RODRIGUEZ 24' 49'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 12''
50 2961 CARLOS SANTO DOMINGO BERZOSA 24' 50'' SAN PABLO  4' 12''
51 2921 JOSE MARIA ZAPICO RODRIGUEZ 24' 51'' SAN PABLO  4' 12''
52 2733 SERGIO MONATO CORDERO 24' 55'' POLITECNICA  4' 13''
53 3050 JOSE DANIEL MUÑOZ FRIAS 24' 56'' COMILLAS  4' 13''
54 2947 PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN 25' 02'' NEBRIJA  4' 14''
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55 3052 JUAN HERNANDEZ SANTIAGO 25' 10'' POLITECNICA  4' 15''
56 2927 LUIS BALLESTEROS MIGUEL 25' 17'' POLITECNICA  4' 17''
57 2942 DAVID SANCHEZ PAUNERO 25' 23'' UNED  4' 18''
58 2688 ANDRES DE PEREDA CRUZ 25' 32'' SAN PABLO  4' 19''
59 3009 DAVID PERALTA GALLEGO 25' 43'' EUROPEA  4' 21''
60 2986 WALTER SERRANO MARTINEZ 25' 44'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 21''
61 2828 JAVIER SICILIA ESTEBAN 25' 57'' POLITECNICA  4' 23''
62 2718 DENIS ESTEBAN PEREZ 25' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 24''
63 2732 JOSE SANCHEZ MORENO 26' 04'' UNED  4' 25''
64 2993 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR 26' 19'' UNED  4' 27''
65 3016 ROBERTO SEISDEDOS ARMBRUSTER 26' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 28''
66 3022 CARLOS MURUJOSA VAAMONDE 26' 27'' CARLOS III  4' 28''
67 2996 VICTOR BRAGADO GARCIA 26' 34'' COMILLAS  4' 30''
68 2933 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE 26' 44'' SAN PABLO  4' 31''
69 3041 GERMAN TERRON MOSCOSO 26' 44'' CARLOS III  4' 31''
70 3035 JOSE MARIA TORNERO SUAREZ 26' 46'' EUROPEA  4' 32''
71 2982 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA 26' 52'' NEBRIJA  4' 33''
72 3048 JIMMY HUGO VELIZ MORENO 26' 57'' CARLOS III  4' 34''
73 2948 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 27' 13'' NEBRIJA  4' 36''
74 2965 SERGIO MOLERO PASCUAL 27' 18'' ALCALA  4' 37''
75 3036 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 27' 32'' POLITECNICA  4' 40''
76 3044 JUAN DE HIPOLITO DE SANDE 27' 37'' CARLOS III  4' 40''
77 3014 MOISES RODRIGUEZ RULLO 27' 42'' COMILLAS  4' 41''
78 3017 MIGUEL MUÑOZ GELY 27' 44'' COMILLAS  4' 42''
79 3019 JAIME RIESCO MEDINA 27' 46'' CARLOS III  4' 42''
80 2984 MIGUEL MONROY DOMINGUEZ 28' 06'' AUTONOMA  4' 45''
81 3028 JAVIER QUINTA MUÑOZ DE LUNA 28' 19'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  4' 47''
82 3015 ADRIAN TAIX PIQUERAS 28' 25'' COMILLAS  4' 48''
83 2964 ANTONIO MONROY ANTON 28' 39'' COMILLAS  4' 51''
84 3020 DANIEL BARTUREN GARCIA 28' 45'' CARLOS III  4' 52''
85 3003 LUIS GARCIA AGUILAR 28' 46'' UNED  4' 52''
86 2981 JORGE GALLARDO GOMEZ 28' 57'' POLITECNICA  4' 54''
87 2978 GUILLERMO CALDERON ESPESO 29' 16'' NEBRIJA  4' 57''
88 2955 PEDRO LAIN FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 29' 18'' COMILLAS  4' 57''
89 2970 JOSE SOLER ROVIRA 29' 25'' POLITECNICA  4' 59''
90 2931 XABIER ARRIZABALO MONTORO 29' 32'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 00''
91 3043 GONZALO ORTUÑO RUIZ 29' 42'' CARLOS III  5' 02''
92 3047 JORGE MONATO RANCAÑO 29' 46'' UNED  5' 02''
93 3023 DIEGO GARCIA HEREDIA 30' 18'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 08''
94 2954 JOSE TURON RICO 30' 19'' UNED  5' 08''
95 2985 RUBEN ALONSO DE LA IGLESIA 30' 43'' UNED  5' 12''
96 3042 ADOLFO BENITO CERDAN 31' 06'' CARLOS III  5' 16''
97 2976 JAVIER ALIENDE CORNEJO 31' 07'' EUROPEA  5' 16''
98 2912 JAVIER CASARES RIPOL 31' 33'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 20''
99 3051 NESTOR PEREZ MALLADA 31' 48'' COMILLAS  5' 23''
100 2989 JUAN MARIA BECERRIL FRAGUAS 32' 34'' AUTONOMA  5' 31''
101 2967 MANUEL CORTES MORENO 33' 25'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 39''
102 2913 CARLOS MALLO ROBLES 33' 38'' NEBRIJA  5' 42''
103 2957 RAUL TELLEZ FERNANDEZ 35' 38'' COMILLAS  6' 02''
104 2681 MIGUEL SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA 36' 22'' ALCALA  6' 09''
105 2995 JESUS SANTOS JUAN 37' 55'' REY JUAN CARLOS  6' 25''
106 2994 JORGE COLLADOS BELMAR 37' 55'' REY JUAN CARLOS  6' 25''
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